SS. REC. BY:		A STATE OF THE T	9008306 Ga	. 1
unifor	7 · 1 · 1/2 ·	MOSIGN	016	Date/Time: _22 3 2019
100 (Pasou)	and Lee Ying	of	17.15	Date Time.
Estimated Cos			Bill to:	
D/TP/W	STTP RES / OD RES	/ EVA / INV / MIV	I-CS	and Trank
To Inspect Ve	hicle No: SLM G	59.J		Insured: SMG 7690 R
at Workshop	mus Perfect More	or		Tel: 8781 8338
	Lu Loue 9			
Palin Mar	1800 185348		Claim No:	483151609996
			Excess:	
				D.O.A 183 209
Make of Veh:				D.o.re
	4)	3 -		
	All of the second secon	,.		H.O.D. Endorsement:
CA / REY	REP. / REV 24 HE	rs .		
CA / REY	REP. / REV 24 HE	Person Contacto	.d:	H.O.D. Endorsement: Vehicle_INLOUT
CA / RBV	/ REP. / REV 24 HF	Person Contacto		
CA / RBV	Action/Instruction	Person Contacto	ntg	Vehicle_INLOUT
CA / RBV	Action/Instruction (Person Contacto Y) Estim A A161900498	ntg	Vehicle_INLOUT
CA / RBV	Action/Instruction (SLM 6459 J - N EMG 7692 R - X	Person Contacto Y) Estim	ntg	Vehicle_INLOUT
CA / RBV	Action/Instruction (SLM 6959 J - N SMG 7692 R - X	Person Contacto Y) Estim A A161900498	ntg	Vehicle_INLOUT
CA / REY	Action/Instruction (SLM 6459 J - N EMG 7692 R - X	Person Contacto Y) Estim	ntg	Vehicle_INLOUT

ACC	IGNMENT		6E
Addi	Veh No: SUM 6959	/	100 -
rom: Date:			
stimated Cost:	Type: MCar M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lo	rry / Taxi / Prime Move	er'l
TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or		
o Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Taxota Si	enta co	1496
Workshop m/s	Colour Black	A/C: Insured / St	td/NI/NA
	Sp.Reading	T/Radio: Insured / S	td / NI / NA
sured:	Eng/No:		
olicy No.	C/No: NSP1707	065.891	
Plaims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt		
um Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked /	Burnt or	
(Client's Record)	Brake: Ingrider / Jammed / Leaked /		
Aake of Veh:	Modi: Nill/ S/Rim / STD A/Rim or		
v.	100	60 R 15.	
	Tyre Size: F: 195/	60 KUS .	
(Policy Condition) Remark: The yeh had commenced its N/S O/S		И	
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S repair at the time of inspection.	S', DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA /	MIC / OHTSU / PIR / S	SUMI /
repair at the time of mapestion.	TOYO / YOKO or		
Bal. or Market Value:	Front	Rear	
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. (mm	R/Bal.	mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm	L/Bal.	mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.	D.O.I. 22-0	3-19
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	5	-5/m
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear O/S	/ N/S / U/C / Roofto	p or
Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body	Structure affected du	ue to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	TOTAL PROPERTY IN CONTROL OF STREET, S		SECULIAR SECULIAR DE LA CONTRACTION DE
3.			
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:		
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	180
Date/Time, File Return to?		Transportation:	
Add Fe	ee: Site Insp (\$)S+RS,SI	
	: Interview (\$) Photos	
	And the second s	Later Control Control	e :
Report Format : DAR	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others	11
Report Format : DAR Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$) Others	11

22/03 2019 10:44AM FAX 20/03 2019 3:32 PM FAX Ø0001/0002 P. 0001

************** Error Report (Send) ******************

Send job resulted in error.

Job No. Address

Result

2360 64153727

Name

Start Time Call Length Sheets

20/03 03:31 PM

00'47 0 NG

CATHERINE LIM LLC

ADVOCATES & SOUCHORS

率 NOTARY PUBLIC -公正官

好 COMMISSIONER FOR OATHS- 立智官

BE CATHERINE CILLIM

to DIRECTOR

LLB (HONS) SINGAPORE. 宏法是·海绵 M.B.A (BUSINESS LAW)·西北东·统士

20 Havelock Road #03-01 Central Square Singapore 059765 UEN No. 201310922K

Tel: (65) 6438 5500 Fax: (65) 6438 0111 www.catherinelimlic.com Email: Info@cotherinalimitc.co CATHERINE LIM LLC IS 3 law corporation with fimited liability

Your Ref: SMG 7692R Our Ref: CL/190343/1/NRR.sg

20 March 2019

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd AIG Building 75 Sberton Way =07-16 Singapore 079120 Ann: Motor Claims Department

Reminder While

via fax: 6415 3727 & By Hand

Tan Scow Lin BB: 201 Bakit Batok Screet 21

=06-16\$ Singapore 650201 CERTIFICATE OF POSTING (Please be informed that all supporting documents have been forwarded to your insurer.)

De Si

RE- NOTICE TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION WITHIN 2 WORKING DAYS PURSUANT TO PRE-ACTION PROTOCOL FOR NON-INJURY MOTOR ACCIDENT CLAIMS (NIMA)

ACCIDENT INVOLVENC SLM 69593 / SMC 7692R ON 18.63.2819 ALONG T2 ARRIVAL DRIVE

We are instructed by Neo R And R Pte Ltd to notify you of a road traffic accident involving our client's vehicle No. SLM 69993 and vehicle No. SMC 7692R driven by you at the material time. A copy of the Singapore Actions Streethers and or Police Report is enclosed.

As a result of the accident, our effect's motor vehicle has been damaged. Before our elient procoad to repair the damaged motor vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you your instant would like to conduct a pre-separ survey of the motor vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from your our incomes within the stipolated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without finither reference to you.

Please let as know your appointed surveyor.

Perior Motor 3 Defe Ince 12 Singapore 539112

CATHERINE LIM LLC

林 ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS

翠 NOTARY PUBLIC -公证它

玲 COMMISSIONER FOR OATHS- 宣誓古

环

ST CATHERINE C.L.UM

馆 DIRECTOR LLB (HONS) SINGAPORE-法律系-体師 M.O.A. (BUSINESS LAW)-商业系-硕士 20 Havelock Road #03-01 Central Square Singapore 059765 UEN No. 201310922K

Tel: (65) 6438 5500

Fax: (65) 6438 0111

www.catherinelimilc.com

Email: info@catherinelimilc.com

CATHERINE LIM LLC is a law corporation

with ilmited liability

Your Ref: SMG 7692R Our Ref: CL/190343/T/NRR.sg

20 March 2019

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Ptc Ltd AIG Building 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120 Attn: Motor Claims Department

via fax: 6415 3727 & By Hand

Tan Seow Lin Blk 201 Bukit Batok Street 21 #06-168 Singapore 650201 CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
(Please be informed that all supporting documents have been forwarded to your insurer.)

Dear Sir

RE: NOTICE TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION WITHIN 2 WORKING DAYS PURSUANT TO PRE-ACTION PROTOCOL FOR NON-INJURY MOTOR ACCIDENT CLAIMS (NIMA)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLM 6959J/SMG 7692R ON 18.03.2019 ALONG T2 ARRIVAL DRIVE

We are instructed by Neo R And R Pte Ltd to notify you of a road traffic accident involving our client's vehicle No. SLM 6959J and vehicle No. SMG 7692R driven by you at the material time. A copy of the Singapore Accident Statement and or Police Report is enclosed.

As a result of the accident, our client's motor vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged motor vehicle, please let us know within 2 working davs of your receipt of this notice whether you your insurer would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the motor vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you your insurer within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Picase let us know your appointed surveyor.

Perfect Motor 3 Defu lane 12 Singapore 539112

Contact: 8299 8628 Ah Soon

Yorks faithfully

cc: clients

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

ehicle Owner Particulars Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	6086E
/ehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SLM6959J
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	04 Jun 2019
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	SIENTA 1.5X CVT
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	2NR8702014
Chassis No.:	NSP1707065891
Maximum Power Output:	80.0 kW (107 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$19,522.00
Original Registration Date:	06 Apr 2017
First Registration Date:	06 Apr 2017
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid:	\$9,522.00
Intended PARE Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	05 Apr 2027
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$7,141.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	05.0007
COE Expiry Date:	05 Apr 2027
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$51,765.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$40,563.00
	\$47,704.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 04 Jun 2019

ОК

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
经通信性的转换制度,	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	19/03/2019 16:47
Date Of Accident	18/03/2019 23:00
Exact Location Of Accident	T2 ARRIVAL DRIVE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
是是自己的问题是是这种概要的表现是 D	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLM6959J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	NEO R & R PTE LTD
Co Reg No	201026086E
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96790493
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96790493
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	SIENTA 1.5X CVT
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORK
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	999994579
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TAN ZHEN HUI
NRIC No	S8235200G
Date Of Birth	23/10/1982
3 = 0000 W (constant) = 0	

OUTDOOR Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 29/06/2005

13 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS Driving Experience

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96790493

Fax Number

OTHERS-96790493 Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

BLK 637C PUNGGOL DRIVE

#06-401

Postcode

823637

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT: T/20190319/7004

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMG7692R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

TAN SEOW LIN

NRIC/Passport Number

S1230819A

Contact Number

96275957

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 32

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

TAN ZHEN HUI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

BODY

SLM6959J

YES

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of the purpose(s) and the police).
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me,
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No

Sketch Plan #2

ETCH PLAN		
	1/0	TZ ARRIVAL DRIVE
	[3]	A-SLM6959J B-SMG76921
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	S OF THE ACCIDENT	X.t.
		Deb.
		Solice 1200
	, X/re	23/9/
	Der 10	0/00
	Jan 19	
2/5	, , ((
	2	
LARATION		
declare the foregoing part	culars are true in every respect.	1
	- AX	1913/20
yholders Signature	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan #3





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 2 of 3 Report No. T/20190319/7004

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver		A 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	231			A ROLL
Name	TAN ZHEN HUI			ID No		S8235200G
Related Vehicle	SLM6959J (Car)			Conta	ct No.	96790493
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	19/03/2019		Date Disc	harge	19/03	/2019
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	03	Degree of		Sligh	V

Brief Details.

On the stated time and date, i was stationary at the stated venue waiting for the traffic light to turn green. Suddenly, i felt an impact from the rear. I alighted and realised vehicle bearing carplate number (SMG7692R) had collided onto my vehicle rear portion causing damages to my vehicle. After the accident, i felt pain on my neck, shoulder and lower back thus i seek medical attention at intermedical clinic and was given 3 days mc.

MOTORCAR (Rear)

(1)Replace (√) (2)Repain() (3)Check (r) (4)Not Consistent 8C)

Rear Portion

Rear P	ortion				
NAC	INC	Item	CON	AC	Otv
1137	993626	Rear Number Plate			2.5
1138		Rear Number Plate Base			
1139		Rear Number Plate Garnish			
1140		Rear Number Plate Lamp	_		_
1141		Rear Bumper	De	-	
1142		Rear Bumper Upper	100	-	-
-				-	-
1143		Rear Bumper Lower		_	_
1144		Rear Bumper Side			
1145		Rear Bumper Tow Cover			
1146		Rear Bumper Clips	NC	1	
1147	992976	Rear Bumper Bracket			
1148	993068	Rear Bumper Side Retainer			
1149		Rear Bumper Reinforcement			
1150		Rear Bumper Beam			
1151		Rear Bumper Sponge	_		
1152		Rear Bumper Damper	+	-	
1153		Rear Bumper Protector	+		\vdash
			-		
1154		Rear Bumper Pad		_	
1155		Rear Bumper Moulding		_	_
1156		Rear Bumper Reflector			
1157		Rear Bumper Lower Spoiler	-		
1158	994023	Reverse Sensor	em	1	
1159		Rear End Panel	epi	Y	
1160	993339	Rear End Panel Top Garnish	1.1		
1161		Rear End Panel Inner Trim			
1162		Boot Compartment Inner Trim			
1163		Rear LH Taillamp			
1164		Rear LH Taillamp Garnish	+		
1165		Rear LH Taillamp Panel	+		
1166		Rear RH Taillamp			
			-		
1167		Rear RH Taillamp Garnish	-	_	_
1168		Rear RH Taillamp Panel			
1169		Rear Apron Panel			
1170	992895				
1171		Bootlid Emblem			
1172	990356	Bootlid Handle			
1173	995250	Bootlid Moulding			
1174		Bootlid Reflector			
1175		Bootlid Lamp LH			
1176		Bootlid Lamp RH			
1177		Bootlid Lock	+		
1178		Bootlid Rubber	_	_	
			-	_	-
1179		Bootlid Hinge			
1180		Bootlid Spoiler	0		
1181		Tailgate	me	/	
1182		Tailgate Emblem	Re	1	
1183	994643	Tailgate Outer Handle		v V	
1184		Tailgate Moulding			
1185		Tailgate Garnish			
1186		Tailgate Reflector			$\neg \neg$
1187		Tailgate Lamp	1		$\overline{}$
1188		Tailgate Protector	+	-	-
			-		\vdash
1189		Tailgate Wiper Arm	1		\vdash
1190		Tailgate Wiper Blade			
1191		Tailgate Wiper Nozzle			
1192		Tailgate Wiper Motor			
1193	994602	Tailgate Glass			
1194		Tailgate Glass Rubber			
1195		Tailgate Glass Moulding	160	/	
1196		Tailgate Glass Sealant	MC	-	\neg
1197		Tailgate Lock	1100		-
1198		Tailgate Rubber	+ +		-
			-	-	
1199		Tailgate Hinge	-	_	
1200		Tailgate Damper			
1201	994613	Tailgate Inner Board			

K (Re	ai)	Vehicle No: SUM 695	m -		
		Vehicle No: SUM 695	59 V		
NAC	INC	Item	CON	AC	Qty
1202		Spare Tyre Board			
1203		Spare Tyre Panel	_	_	_
1204		Spare Tyre		_	
1205		Spare Tyre Lock Screw			_
1206		Spare Tyre Cover		_	_
1207		Triangle Breakdown Sign			
1208		CD Changer Assy			-
1210		Antenna Centre Exhaust Pipe Assy		-	
1211		Centre Exhaust Mounting	-	-	
1212		Rear Exhaust Pipe	Repa	- N	-
1213		Rear Exhaust Chrome Pipe	127	wy	
1214		Rear Exhaust Mounting		_	
1215		Rear Exhaust Heat Shield			
1216		Rear LH Chassis Member			
1217		Rear RH Chassis Member			
1218		Rear LH Fender			
1219	993449	Rear LH Fender Protector			
1220		Rear LH Fender Inner Panel			
1221		Rear LH Fender Inner Trim			
1222		Rear LH Fender Inner Garnish			
1223		Rear LH Fender Inner Shield			
1224		Rear LH Mudflap			
		Rear LH Wheel Rim			
		Rear LH Rim Cover			
1227		Rear LH Tyre			
1228		Rear RH Fender			
1229		Rear RH Fender Protector			
1230		Rear RH Fender Inner Panel			
1231		Rear RH Fender Inner Trim			
1232		Rear RH Fender Inner Garnish			
1233		Rear RH Fender Inner Shield			_
1234 1235		Rear RH Mudflap Rear RH Wheel Rim	-		
1236		Rear RH Rim Cover		_	
1237		Rear RH Tyre			
1238		Rear Fender Extension Panel LH			
	993401	Rear Fender Extension Panel RH		-	
1240	993430	Rear Fender Inner Top Garnish		_	
1241		Rear Fender 1/4 Glass			
1242		Rear Fender 1/4 Glass Rubber			
1243		Rear Fender 1/4 Glass Sealant			
1244	993949	Rear Windscreen Glass			
1245		Rear Windscreen Rubber			
1246	993961	Rear Windscreen Moulding			
	993955	Rear Windscreen Sealant			
1248		Third Brake Light			
1249		Rear Fender Air Grille			
1250		Fuel Lid			
1251		Fuel Neck			
1252		Fuel Tank	_		_
		Fuel Tank Bracket	_	_	_
1254		Fuel Tank Float		_	
1136	990247	Sticker			_
-				_	
_					
-				-	
				-	
					-
			-		

No of Items: Assessor:

original (0004 ,

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

AIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING						
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	23 Mar 2019 Edit Reg		22 Mar 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimates	S\$0.00 View Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Case	-1
	Main	R	eference	Claim De	tails	Documents		Show All
CLAIM SUI	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			[Created	by adjuster]		
nsured:	TAN SEO	W LIN, ID: S123	80819A					
Main Claimant:	NEO R AN	ID R PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. No.: N/A					
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SLM695	93		Date of		19 23:00 - :59 ns and 12 Days Fro	m LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 483	1516099SG		Policy/0 Note No		1800155348 (Comprehensive)		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SMG7692	R		Policy M (Claima				
				Excess				
Repairer:	Perfect M	otor (HQ) No. 51	Defu Lane 9, Defu	Industrial Estate, 53	39277 Defu Lane -	Tel: 83549009		
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insurance (ian.Ler@aig.com)	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419-	3000 [Handled	by Ler, Bernard-J	Q]	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	d by XING GUO	QIANG] [Final	Rpt due 02/0-	4/2019]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED				View	w All Compos	e Case Mail
AIG_SG	(26/03/2019)	Request To Up	load TP GIA Repor	t			-	
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊟			View All	Search Tasks C	reate New Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created On	Done

Claim Documents

Pho	tos/Images		3 per page ✓	
Vo	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	l Prin
1	25/03/19 14:29	General View	Load JPG	V
2	25/03/19 14:29	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
3	25/03/19 14:29	General View	Load JPG	V
4	25/03/19 14:29	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
5	25/03/19 14:29	General View	Load JPG	V
6	25/03/19 14:29	General View	Load JPG	✓
7	25/03/19 14:29	General View	Load JPG	✓
8	25/03/19 14:29	General View	Load JPG	✓
9	25/03/19 14:29	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
10	25/03/19 14:29	General View	Load JPG	✓
11	25/03/19 14:29	General View	Load JPG	☑
12	25/03/19 14:29	General View	Load JPG	✓
13	25/03/19 14:29	General View	Load JPG	✓
14	25/03/19 14:29	General View	Load JPG	✓
15	25/03/19 14:29	General View	Load JPG	✓
16	25/03/19 14:29	General View	1 Load JPG	☑
17	25/03/19 14:29	General View	Load JPG	V
18	25/03/19 14:29	General View	Load JPG	☑
19	25/03/19 14:29	General View	Load JPG	V
20	25/03/19 14:29	General View	Load JPG	V
21	25/03/19 14:29	General View	Load JPG	~
22	25/03/19 14:29	General View	1 Load PDF	
23	04/06/19 11:41	Photo After Spray	Load JPG	✓
24	04/06/19 11:41	Photo After Spray	Load JPG	✓
25	04/06/19 11:41	Photo After Spray	Load JPG	₹
26	04/06/19 11:41	Photo After Spray	Load JPG	✓
27	04/06/19 11:41	Photo After Spray	Load JPG	V
28	04/06/19 11:41	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	V
29	04/06/19 11:41	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	V
30	04/06/19 11:41	Photo After Spray	Load JPG	✓
31	04/06/19 11:41	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	V
32	04/06/19 11:41	Photo After Spray	Load JPG	✓
33	04/06/19 11:41	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	~
34	04/06/19 11:41	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	V
35	04/06/19 11:41	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	∀
36	04/06/19 11:41	Photo After Spray	6 Load JPG	4
37	04/06/19 11:41	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	V

Pho	otos/Images		3 per p	age 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	l Print
Do	cumentation		1 per p	age 🔻	V
Doc	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	1 per p	age V	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/AIG19005206/GCD3E2

Date:

04/06/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1800155348

Claimant Vehicle SLM6959J

Insured Vehicle No:

SMG7692R

No: Date of Loss:

18/03/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 4831516099SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLM6959J

Make & Model:

TOYOTA SIENTA, 1.5 X CVT (A) 06/04/2017 (Man. Year: 2016)

Engine No:

2NR8702014

Reg. Date: Colour:

Black

Chassis No: Odometer:

NSP1707065891 0 km

Engine Capacity:

1496 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/60 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/60 R15

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$) 0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

22/03/2019

Date Inspected:

22/03/2019 Inspected At:

Perfect Motor (HQ)

No. 51 Defu Lane 9, Defu Industrial Estate

Singapore 539277

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

XING GUO QIANG Adjuster:

Manager: CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

Qty Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	0.00 F	*-F
1	*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	0.00 F	*- F
1	*REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	0.00 F	*- F
1	*REAR END PANEL	Repair	0.00 F	*- F
1	*TAILGATE	Buckled	0.00 F	*- F
1	*TAILGATE EMBLEM	Necessary	0.00 F	*- F
1	*TAILGATE GLASS MOULDING	Necessary	0.00 F	*- F
1	*TAILGATE GLASS SEALANT	Necessary	0.00 F	*- F
1	*REAR EXHAUST PIPE	Repair	0.00 F	*- F
anchise part.		Total Parts (S\$)	0.00	0.00
	Depart was upon horitted		0.00	0.
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 *REAR BUMPER 1 *REAR BUMPER CLIPS 1 *REVERSE SENSOR 1 *REAR END PANEL 1 *TAILGATE 1 *TAILGATE EMBLEM 1 *TAILGATE GLASS MOULDING 1 *TAILGATE GLASS SEALANT 1 *REAR EXHAUST PIPE anchise part.	1 *REAR BUMPER Deformed 1 *REAR BUMPER CLIPS Necessary 1 *REVERSE SENSOR Damaged 1 *REAR END PANEL Repair 1 *TAILGATE Buckled 1 *TAILGATE EMBLEM Necessary 1 *TAILGATE GLASS MOULDING Necessary 1 *TAILGATE GLASS SEALANT Necessary 1 *REAR EXHAUST PIPE Repair	1 *REAR BUMPER Deformed 0.00 F 1 *REAR BUMPER CLIPS Necessary 0.00 F 1 *REVERSE SENSOR Damaged 0.00 F 1 *REAR END PANEL Repair 0.00 F 1 *TAILGATE Buckled 0.00 F 1 *TAILGATE EMBLEM Necessary 0.00 F 1 *TAILGATE GLASS MOULDING Necessary 0.00 F 1 *TAILGATE GLASS SEALANT Necessary 0.00 F 1 *REAR EXHAUST PIPE Repair 0.00 F anchise part. Total Parts (S\$) 0.00

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >